

Item	Unit	Qty.	Item Description	Hoerr Construction, Inc.		J.C. Dillon, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Total Item Cost	Unit Cost	Total Item Cost
1	LF	3,833	8" DIA. CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) - FULLY DETERIORATED	\$34.00	\$130,322.00	\$37.50	\$143,737.50
2	LF	876	10" DIA. CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) - FULLY DETERIORATED	\$38.00	\$33,288.00	\$42.00	\$36,792.00
3	LF	213	18" DIA. CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) - FULLY DETERIORATED	\$76.00	\$16,188.00	\$87.00	\$18,531.00
4	LF	549	21" DIA. CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) - FULLY DETERIORATED	\$85.00	\$46,665.00	\$104.00	\$57,096.00
5	LF	592	10" DIA. CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) - PARTIALLY DETERIORATED	\$38.00	\$22,496.00	\$42.00	\$24,864.00
6	LF	1,651	18" DIA. CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) - PARTIALLY DETERIORATED	\$68.00	\$112,268.00	\$68.00	\$112,268.00
7	Repair	19	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$225.00	\$4,275.00
<b>BID TOTAL:</b>					\$362,177.00		\$397,563.50